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T roy Holm an723
BGA - CA

2.800 3.600 2.8003.4003.3003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.800 9.3008.2508.7509.200

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 13.000 12.050 11.55011.650 12.10012.400 72.750
Place: 1 1 3T 8T 2 1 1 

1 

Austin S tevenson565
IGTC - CO

3.600 3.200 2.2003.1002.9003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.000 9.0008.8508.0008.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.200__._____.___
F ina l: 11.950 10.900 12.80011.750 11.20012.200 70.800
Place: 13 10 2 1 4 10 2 

2 

Hudson Brunner375
Sa lto- W I

3.200 3.400 3.0003.0003.1003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.600 8.4009.1008.1508.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.850 11.250 12.00011.800 11.40012.000 70.300
Place: 14 4T 1 5* 6T 5T 3 

3 

Ilya  Lacher221
Gym O lympica- CA

3.200 3.100 3.1002.8002.9003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.150 8.700 8.5008.8008.7508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 11.650 11.35011.600 11.60011.800 70.200
Place: 10T 2 5 11 9T 4 4 

4 

Quentin Be llem in636
Bayshore Elite- CA

2.400 3.500 2.6002.4003.9003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.850 9.100 9.1509.3506.4009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.400 10.300 11.25011.450 11.75012.600 69.750
Place: 5T 15 6 14 1 3 5 

5 

Josh Johnson319
W OGA- TX

3.200 3.000 2.4003.2002.6003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.800 9.0008.2007.8009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.600 10.400 12.20011.100 11.40011.800 69.500
Place: 2 14 11T 2 9T 5T 6 

6 

T renton Ka iley235
SCATS- CA

2.800 3.200 2.6003.0002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.950 8.550 8.7008.9508.4509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.500 11.250 10.75011.650 11.30011.750 69.200
Place: 4 4T 3T 18 11 8T 7 

7 

Noah Long156
PGA - NE

2.400 2.900 2.9002.5002.9003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.100 8.9008.9008.0508.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.550 10.950 11.55011.100 11.80011.000 68.950
Place: 3 9 11T 8T 18T 2 8 

8 

O live r Poon563
IGTC - CO

2.200 3.200 2.4003.2003.1003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.950 8.5008.2507.5508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.400 10.650 11.20011.150 10.90012.150 68.450
Place: 5T 13 9T 15T 5 12 9 

9 

V inh Nguyen714
Game Time- CA

3.200 3.100 2.6002.7003.4003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.850 7.700 8.2009.0007.7508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 11.150 12.05011.400 10.80010.800 68.000
Place: 15T 7T 7 4 20 14T 10 

10 
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Niko la i A khm etzhanov486
Champion - TX

3.200 3.600 2.4002.9002.7003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.950 7.400 8.2008.3008.0508.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.250 10.750 12.15010.900 10.60011.000 67.650
Place: 9 11T 14T 3 18T 16 11 

11 

A sher Ne lson423
Aspire- AZ

2.200 2.800 2.0002.4002.7003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.650 8.700 8.2508.9508.5508.300

ND: -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.200__._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 11.250 10.55011.150 10.25011.500 66.400
Place: 17 4T 9T 21 15 19 12 

12 

Yotam  Gabay738
GW - CA

3.200 3.000 2.4002.3001.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.250 8.9009.0006.7508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300-1.000__.___
F ina l: 12.200 7.550 12.00011.000 11.30012.250 66.300
Place: 10T 22 13 5* 3 8T 13 

13 

Rey Nota rte128
VEGA - W A

2.400 3.000 2.1002.5002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.600 8.7008.1007.9508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 10.750 11.50010.300 10.80010.600 66.150
Place: 10T 11T 19 10 22 14T 14 

14 

Landon Jam es299
Black Hills- W A

1.600 3.100 1.9002.2001.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.700 8.200 8.0009.4008.2508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 10.050 11.30011.300 9.90011.300 65.650
Place: 15T 16 8 12T 16 20 15 

15 

T om m y Lam pert260
Cahoy 's- NE

2.400 3.300 3.2003.3002.6003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.400 7.9006.7506.3509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 8.950 11.30010.050 11.10011.700 65.400
Place: 8 19 21 12T 12T 11 16 

16 

Jayden M a liga -Fa lesoga625
Acce l- CA

1.600 3.200 3.0003.1003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.600 8.800 7.8507.0006.7006.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.450 9.800 11.20010.100 10.85012.000 64.400
Place: 21 18 20 15T 6T 13 17 

17 

Kaden Rom ig735
EGAL- LA

2.200 3.300 2.4002.4002.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.250 7.0507.6008.3507.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.050 11.150 11.1509.700 9.45011.550 64.050
Place: 19 7T 22 17 14 21 18 

18 

John Henry Overton118
AOG- TX

3.200 2.700 1.9002.5001.9003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.550 8.400 8.5508.6006.6508.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.350 8.550 11.75010.800 10.45011.100 64.000
Place: 18 21 17T 7 17 18 19 

19 

Logan Hodges648
Agility - CA

1.600 3.000 2.7003.3002.1003.900Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.650 7.8007.5506.7508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.400 8.850 10.50010.850 10.50010.650 63.750
Place: 5T 20 16 22 21 17 20 

20 
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Nathan Bender267
St.  Louis Gym- MO

1.600 3.000 1.9001.9002.5003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.700 7.0509.3007.4007.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 10.600 9.900 10.70010.900 8.95011.700 62.750
Place: 20 17 14T 19* 12T 22 21 

21 

A lek Antoun313
W OGA- TX

0.000 3.300 2.2002.2002.5000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.550 9.1508.9008.9500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 11.450 0.00010.800 11.35011.850 45.450
Place: 22* 3 17T 23 8 7 22 

22 

Austin S chaez le r716
Game Time- CA

1.600 2.800 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.450 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 10.7000.000 0.00010.250 20.950
Place: 22* 23 23 19* 23 23 23 

23 
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